10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Human Resources
Administrator/Clerk Of The Board
Maintenance Foreman

Financial Services Technician Office
Manager

Maintenance I

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Athletic Coordinator

Activities Coordinator

Customer Service Representative
Activities Coordinator

Customer Service Representative
Maintenance Part Time
Maintenance Part Time
Maintenance Part Time
Maintenance Part Time

Maintenance Part Time

Recreation Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Department

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Administration

Recreation

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages
$156,243

$81,352

$62,276

$55,572

$52,633

$37,559

$34,347

$33,429

$25,546

$21,135

$15,823

$14,569

$14,007

$13,672

$9,640

$9,252

$8,651

$8,006



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Assistant

Special Projects Associate

Recreation Assistant

Maintenance Part Time

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Maintenance Part Time

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Recreation

Administration

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

$7.336

$7,185

$5,650

$5,527

$5,050

$4,906

$4,585

$4,552

$4,455

$3,655

$3,406

$2,736

$2,718

$2,475

$2,432

$2,180

$1,386

$1,253



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Special Projects Associate

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$641

$339

$256

$154

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



