	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$156,243
2.	Human Resources Administrator/Clerk Of The Board		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$81,352
3.	Maintenance Foreman		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$62,276
4.	Financial Services Technician Office Manager		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$55,572
5.	Maintenance II		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$52,633
6.	Maintenance I		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,559
7.	Maintenance I		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,347
8.	Athletic Coordinator		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$33,429
9.	Activities Coordinator		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$25,546
10.	Customer Service Representative		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$21,135
11.	Activities Coordinator		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$15,823
12.	Customer Service Representative		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$14,569
13.	Maintenance Part Time		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$14,007
14.	Maintenance Part Time		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$13,672
15.	Maintenance Part Time		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,640
16.	Maintenance Part Time		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,252
17.	Maintenance Part Time		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,651
18.	Recreation Assistant		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,006

19.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,336
20.	Special Projects Associate	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$7,185
21.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,650
22.	Maintenance Part Time	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,527
23.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,050
24.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,906
25.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,585
26.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,552
27.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,455
28.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,655
29.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,406
30.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,736
31.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,718
32.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,475
33.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,432
34.	Maintenance Part Time	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,180
35.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,386
36.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,253

37.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$641
38.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$339
39.	Recreation Assistant	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$256
40.	Special Projects Associate	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$154
41.	Board Member	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0
42.	Board Member	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0
43.	Board Member	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0
44.	Board Member	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0
45.	Board Member	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0
46.	Board Member	Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0